10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager/Ceo

Assistant General Manager
Agm/Chief Financial Officer
Agm/Chief Operating Officer
Human Resources Manager
Planning & Development Manager
Water Treatment Plant Manager
Design & Construction Manager
Finance Manager

Information Technology Manager
Construction & Maintenance

Manager

Communication & Outreach
Manager

Customer Service Manager
Water Production Manager
Network Administrator
Controls Analyst

Water Treatment Plant Supervisor

Lead Wastewater Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Department

Executive

Executive

Financial And Admin Services

Engineering

Executive

Engineering

Operations

Engineering

Financial And Admin Services

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Executive

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$314,612

$222,575

$219,822

$209,975

$141,252

$140,077

$137,230

$134,660

$129,272

$126,898

$126,188

$125,219

$121,468

$116,460

$111,145

$108,194

$107,735

$106,253



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Accounting Supervisor

Cross Connection Coordinator

Lead Water Treatment Operator

Lead Water Treatment Operator

Principal Management Analyst

Executive Assistant

Information Tech Specialist |I

Lead Engineering Inspector

Lead Water System Operator

Capital Projects Coordinator

Water Utility Supervisor

Associate Engineer

Lead Water Utility Worker

Lead Water Treatment Operator

Recycled Water Coordinator

Assistant Engineer

Water System Operator I

Woater System Operator I

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Financial And Admin Services

Engineering

Operations

Operations

Executive

Executive

Financial And Admin Services

Engineering

Operations

Engineering

Operations

Engineering

Operations

Operations

Engineering

Engineering

Operations

Operations

$105,149

$103,823

$102,871

$102,149

$102,058

$101,923

$101,818

$101,800

$100,586

$98,587

$96,974

$96,080

$95,576

$95,459

$95,115

$94,427

$94,021

$93,912



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Lead Use Representative

Water Treatment Plant Op I

Lead Community Outreach Rep

Risk Management Analyst

Lead Engineering Technician

Lead Engineering Technician

Assistant Engineer

Water System Operator I

Lead Wastewater Utility Worker

Lead Fleet & Equipment Mechanic

Lead Water Utility Worker

Wastewater Utility Supervisor

Executive Assistant

Lead Water Utility Worker

Instrumentation/Elec Tech Il

Instrumentation/Elec Tech I

Water Quality Coordinator

Field Service Supervisor

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Operations

Operations

Executive

Executive

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Executive

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

$92,997

$92,954

$92,449

$92,161

$92,026

$91,342

$90,434

$90,216

$89,912

$89,857

$89,463

$89,375

$89,368

$87,938

$87,889

$87,889

$87,500

$87,393



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Cadd Analyst

Human Resources Analyst

Engineering Inspector I

Water Treatment Plant Op ||

Engineering Inspector I

Water Treatment Plant Op

Warehouse & Supply Coordinator

Lead Facilities Maintenance Spec

Facilities Supervisor

Senior Accountant

Lead Water Utility Worker

Plant Mechanic

Safety Analyst

Lead Wastewater Utility Worker

Engineering Inspector I

Customer Service Supervisor

Water Treatment Plant Op I

Engineering Technician |

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Engineering

Executive

Engineering

Operations

Engineering

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Operations

Executive

Operations

Engineering

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Engineering

$87,380

$87,365

$86,565

$86,366

$86,205

$85,757

$82,467

$82,156

$80,708

$80,611

$80,155

$79,959

$79,821

$79,104

$78,430

$77,437

$77,011

$76,241



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Account Clerk Il

Gis Technician Il

Water Treatment Plant Op

Associate Engineer

Fleet & Equipment Mechanic Il

Water Utility Worker I

Water Utility Worker Il

Field Service Rep Il

Field Service Rep I

Administrative Assistant Il

Wastewater Utility Worker I

Lead Customer Service Rep

Water Utility Worker I

Safety Analyst

Water Treatment Plant Op

Field Service Rep Il

Water Utility Worker I

Instrumentation/Elec Tech Il

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Financial And Admin Services

Engineering

Operations

Engineering

Operations

Operations

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

Financial And Admin Services

Engineering

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Executive

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Operations

$75,919

$75,059

$74,512

$73,996

$73,990

$73,048

$71,714

$70,095

$69,668

$69,303

$68,963

$67,841

$67,840

$67,800

$67,463

$67,342

$67,016

$66,656



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Instrumentation/Elec Tech Il

Field Service Rep Il

Customer Service Rep Il

Field Service Technician Il

Facilities Maintenance Specialist |l

Field Service Rep I

Administrative Assistant Il

Account Clerk Il

Water Utility Worker I

Administrative Assistant Il

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Cucamonga Valley Water
District

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

Financial And Admin Services

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Financial And Admin Services

Operations

Executive

$66,656

$66,345

$65,875

$65,775

$65,744

$65,090

$64,743

$64,424

$64,096

$63,691



