	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager/Ceo		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$314,612
2.	Assistant General Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$222,575
3.	Agm/Chief Financial Officer		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$219,822
4.	Agm/Chief Operating Officer		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$209,975
5.	Human Resources Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$141,252
6.	Planning & Development Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$140,077
7.	Water Treatment Plant Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$137,230
8.	Design & Construction Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$134,660
9.	Finance Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$129,272
10.	Information Technology Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$126,898
11.	Construction & Maintenance Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$126,188
12.	Communication & Outreach Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$125,219
13.	Customer Service Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$121,468
14.	Water Production Manager		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$116,460
15.	Network Administrator		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$111,145
16.	Controls Analyst		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$108,194
17.	Water Treatment Plant Supervisor		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$107,735
18.	Lead Wastewater Utility Worker		Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$106,253

19.	Accounting Supervisor	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$105,149
20.	Cross Connection Coordinator	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$103,823
21.	Lead Water Treatment Operator	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$102,871
22.	Lead Water Treatment Operator	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$102,149
23.	Principal Management Analyst	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$102,058
24.	Executive Assistant	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$101,923
25.	Information Tech Specialist II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$101,818
26.	Lead Engineering Inspector	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$101,800
27.	Lead Water System Operator	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$100,586
28.	Capital Projects Coordinator	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$98,587
29.	Water Utility Supervisor	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$96,974
30.	Associate Engineer	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$96,080
31.	Lead Water Utility Worker	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$95,576
32.	Lead Water Treatment Operator	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$95,459
33.	Recycled Water Coordinator	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$95,115
34.	Assistant Engineer	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$94,427
35.	Water System Operator II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$94,021
36.	Water System Operator II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$93,912

37.	Lead Use Representative	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$92,997
38.	Water Treatment Plant Op II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$92,954
39.	Lead Community Outreach Rep	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$92,449
40.	Risk Management Analyst	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$92,161
41.	Lead Engineering Technician	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$92,026
42.	Lead Engineering Technician	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$91,342
43.	Assistant Engineer	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$90,434
44.	Water System Operator II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$90,216
45.	Lead Wastewater Utility Worker	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$89,912
46.	Lead Fleet & Equipment Mechanic	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$89,857
47.	Lead Water Utility Worker	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$89,463
48.	Wastewater Utility Supervisor	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$89,375
49.	Executive Assistant	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$89,368
50.	Lead Water Utility Worker	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$87,938
51.	Instrumentation/Elec Tech II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$87,889
52.	Instrumentation/Elec Tech II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$87,889
53.	Water Quality Coordinator	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$87,500
54.	Field Service Supervisor	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$87,393

55.	Cadd Analyst	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$87,380
56.	Human Resources Analyst	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$87,365
57.	Engineering Inspector II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$86,565
58.	Water Treatment Plant Op II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$86,366
59.	Engineering Inspector II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$86,205
60.	Water Treatment Plant Op II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$85,757
61.	Warehouse & Supply Coordinator	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$82,467
62.	Lead Facilities Maintenance Spec	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$82,156
63.	Facilities Supervisor	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$80,708
64.	Senior Accountant	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$80,611
65.	Lead Water Utility Worker	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$80,155
66.	Plant Mechanic	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$79,959
67.	Safety Analyst	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$79,821
68.	Lead Wastewater Utility Worker	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$79,104
69.	Engineering Inspector II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$78,430
70.	Customer Service Supervisor	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$77,437
71.	Water Treatment Plant Op II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$77,011
72.	Engineering Technician I	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$76,241

73.	Account Clerk II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$75,919
74.	Gis Technician II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$75,059
75.	Water Treatment Plant Op II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$74,512
76.	Associate Engineer	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$73,996
77.	Fleet & Equipment Mechanic II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$73,990
78.	Water Utility Worker II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$73,048
79.	Water Utility Worker II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$71,714
80.	Field Service Rep II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$70,095
81.	Field Service Rep II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$69,668
82.	Administrative Assistant II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Engineering	\$69,303
83.	Wastewater Utility Worker II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$68,963
84.	Lead Customer Service Rep	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$67,841
85.	Water Utility Worker II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$67,840
86.	Safety Analyst	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$67,800
87.	Water Treatment Plant Op II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$67,463
88.	Field Service Rep II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$67,342
89.	Water Utility Worker II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$67,016
90.	Instrumentation/Elec Tech II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$66,656

91.	Instrumentation/Elec Tech II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$66,656
92.	Field Service Rep II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$66,345
93.	Customer Service Rep II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$65,875
94.	Field Service Technician II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$65,775
95.	Facilities Maintenance Specialist II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$65,744
96.	Field Service Rep II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$65,090
97.	Administrative Assistant II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$64,743
98.	Account Clerk II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Financial And Admin Services	\$64,424
99.	Water Utility Worker II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Operations	\$64,096
100.	Administrative Assistant II	Cucamonga Valley Water District	Executive	\$63,691